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B - 110K %2 / 110 Metres Hurdles Men - Round 1

First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Finals

RULE INFRIGMENT REVISED FOR BIB 945

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 12.80 Aries MERRITT USA 27 Bruxelles (Boudewijnstadion] 7 Sep 2012
Championships Record 12.91 Colin JACKSON GBR 26 Stuttgart (GDS) 20 Aug 1993
World Leading 12.94 Orlando ORTEGA CcuB 24 Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 4Jul 2015
mﬂ 26 August 2015  11:19 STARTTIME TEMPEggZRE L ﬁJ?M“’/[;TY :r,r_ 'W1‘;J°5 m/s
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 208 Shane BRATHWAITE BAR 08 Feb 90 9 13.28 @ 0.151
FhITHE R R 1990422 H8 H
2 637 Omar MCLEOD JAM 25 Apr 94 4 13.43 0 0.157
75 8 BER 199444 H 25 H
3 346 Wenjun XIE CHN 11 Jul 90 7 13.44 Q 0.164
LB 1990427 11H
4 432 Yidiel CONTRERAS ESP 27 Nov 92 5 13.48 Q 0.146
FLAFB R R AR 19924E11 A 27H
5 279 Eder Antonio SOUZA BRA  150ct 86 1 13.96 0.120
SRR R LRER 19864104 15H
6 930 LacJamras RITTIDET THA 01 Feb 89 2 14.00 0.137
Fiir 1 hr - BRI I AR 19894:2H 18
7 722 Welington ZAZA LBR 20Jan 95 6 14.56 0.170
FLAL BRE 1995421 4 20 H
559 Alexander JOHN GER 03 May 86 8 DQ 162.7 0.053 F1
A WAL 19864E5H3H
945 Mikel THOMAS TTO 23 Nov 87 3 DQ 168.7(b) 0.160
HGH BRR 1987411 H 23 H
NOTE IAAF Rule 162.7 - False Start
IAAF Rule 168.7(b) - Deliberately knocking down a hurdle
mﬂ 26 August 2015  11:28 STARTTIME TEMPE?/?T:RE L ?ZM%J‘TY :(‘,{ +v8{q%m/s
PLACE BIB  NAME COUNTRY  DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 507 Pascal MARTINOT-LAGARDE FRA 22 Sep 91 5 13.350Q 0.151
O T #w4-RUNE MR R 1991429 H 22 1
2 641 Andrew RILEY JAM 06 Sep 88 4 13.43 Q 0.172
WA e 198849 H6H
3 570 Gregor TRABER GER 02 Dec 92 8 13.44 Q 0.202
B3 H BAE-F5 e HY 19924F12H 2R
4 803 Artur NOGA POL 02 May 88 2 13.49 Q 0.151
¥ bn BT R 198845 H2H
5 320 Ronald FORBES CAY 05Apr85 9 13.78 0.159
faAr iy B g 198544 H5H
6 274 Jonathan MENDES BRA 14 Apr 90 7 13.86 0.147
ITEEHT TR 199044 A 14 H
992 Ronnie ASH USA  02Jul 88 3 DQ 162.7 -0.024 F1
LAt =E 19884E7H2H
398 Petr SVOBODA CZE 100ct 84 6 DQ 162.7 -0.048 F2
WrRIESR 45 19844E10A10H

NOTE

IAAF Rule 162.7 - False Start
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PLACE BIB
1 1051
2 492
3 586
4 304
5 268
6 576
7 380
8 750
9 17

PLACE BIB
1 639
2 541
3 1021
4 21
5 383
6 176
7 605
8 904

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

26 August 2015

NAME

David OLIVER

LRI sk

Garfield DARIEN
SKHEEINSERE

Balazs BAJI

Hf1{F #A35 B

Johnathan CABRAL
FAGRIR TR

Joao Vitor DE OLIVEIRA
1o YT 455 EFER
Konstadinos DOUVALIDIS
SKIRTE 1 Hy 7 R v
Yordan L. O'FARRILL
RyEHE R ARS- L.
Bano TRAORE

HHE LiE

Xaysa ANOUSONE
Figps BREE

26 August 2015

NAME

Hansle PARCHMENT
s 145 WIS
Matthias BUHLER
¥ BT
Aleec HARRIS

ne LT WA 5
Greggmar SWIFT
B Ry A% TS
Jhoanis PORTILLA
HRER TR e ST
Nicholas HOUGH
G EnE2 )

Ben REYNOLDS
HEE A

Milan RISTIC
SRR K=

Data Processing by CANON

30°C 49 %

TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY

11:41 START TIME

COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

USA 24 Apr 82 7 13.15 Q
198244 A 24 H
FRA 22 Dec 87 3 13.43 Q
1987412 H22H
HUN 09 Jun 89 6 13.45 Q
19894F6 H9H
CAN 31 Dec92 4 13.55Q
1992412 H31H
BRA 15 May 92 9 13.57 q
199245 H15H
GRE 10 Mar 87 8 13.58 q
19874F3H10H
CUB 09 Feb 93 2 13.64
19934F2H9H
MLl 25 Apr 85 1 13.91
198544 H25H
LAO 20 Mar 94 5 14.74
199443 H20H
11:49 START TIME 31°C | 46%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT
JAM 17 Jun 90 4 13.33 0
1990426 H17H
GER 02 Sep 86 8 13.35 0
198649 H2H
USA  310ct90 6 13.41 0
1990410 H31H
BAR 16 Feb 91 2 13.41 0
19914-2H16 H
CUB 24 Jul 90 3 13.43 q
19904-7H 24 H
AUS 20 Oct 93 7 13.69
1993410 H20H
IRL 26 Sep 90 9 13.72
1990429 H 26 H
SRB 08 Aug 91 5 13.89
199148 H8H

H3

-1.0m/s
WIND

e

¥,

REACTION Fn
0.149

0.138
0.139
0.162
0.138
0.145
0.205
0.178

0.161

-0.7m/s
WIND

.rr

¥,

REACTION Fn
0.140

0.115
0.134
0.155
0.130
0.150
0.144

0.185
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26 August 2015  11:55 STARTTIME 31°C | 46% [fr, -1.2mis
E TEMPERATURE 4 HUMIDITY | 7% o
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 1046 Aries MERRITT USA 24 Jul 85 7 13.25Q 0.142
e LR 2 LT 198547 H 24 H
2 489  Dimitri BASCOU FRA 20 Jul 87 4 13.29 Q 0.159
TR S KRR L 19874-7H20H
3 883 Sergey SHUBENKOV RUS 04 Oct 90 8 13.310Q 0.134
BRI R & 19904E10H 4 H
4 313 Sekou KABA CAN 25 Aug 90 2 13.46 Q 0.127
R A 199048 H25H
5 512 Lawrence CLARKE GBR 12Mar90 5 13.614 0.125
LRV AT K ] 199043 A 12H
6 836 Antonio ALKANA RSA 12 Apr 90 3 13.63 0.261
FIRF4 2R e 5 1990444 12H
7 609 Eddie LOVETT ISV 25 Jun 92 9 13.65 0.195
Y 19924F6 H25H
352 Honglin ZHANG CHN 12 Jan 94 6 DNF 0.158
3K B 19944F1 A 12H
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
12.80 Aries MERRITT (USA) Bruxelles (Boudewijnstadion) 7 Sep 12 12.94 Orlando ORTEGA (CUB) Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 4 Jul15
12.87 Dayron ROBLES (CUB]) Ostrava 12 Jun 08 12.97 Omar MCLEOD (JAM) Kingston (NS}, JAM 27 Jun 15
12.88 Xiang LIU (CHN) Lausanne 11 Jul 06 12.98 David OLIVER (USA) Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 4 Jul 15
12.89 David OLIVER (USA) Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 16 Jul 10 13.06 Pascal MARTINOT-LAGARDE (FRA) Eugene (HF), OR 30 May 15
12.90 Dominique ARNOLD (USA] Lausanne 11 Jul 06 13.06 Sergey SHUBENKOV (RUS) Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 4 Jul 15
12.91 Colin JACKSON (GBR) Stuttgart (GDS) 20 Aug 93 13.08 Hansle PARCHMENT (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 27 Jun 15
12.92 Roger KINGDOM (USA) Zirich 16 Aug 89 13.11 Aleec HARRIS (USA) Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 4 Jul 15
12.92 Allen JOHNSON (USA] Atlanta, GA 23 Jun 96 13.12 Aries MERRITT (USA) Eugene (HF), OR 30 May 15
12.93 Renaldo NEHEMIAH (USA) Ziirich 19 Aug 81 13.12 Jason RICHARDSON (USA) Eugene (HF),0R 28 Jun 15
12.94 Jack PIERCE (USA) Atlanta, GA 22 Jun 96 13.13 Ronnie ASH (USA) Eugene (HF),OR 28 Jun 15
12.94 Hansle PARCHMENT (JAM) Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 5 Jul 14
12.94 Orlando ORTEGA (CUB) Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 4 Jul 15
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